
Once a month we host a senior gathering for local seniors to enjoy good friends, good food, and memorable 
moments. We gather for lunch at the Hawthorn Woods Village Barn the second Wednesday of every month at 
noon.  The Village provides the main dish and our seniors bring a dish to pass. A different guest speaker is featured 
at each event to engage our attendees. We also celebrate birthdays and play trivia games. 

Our November Gathering* is held off-site at a restaurant. This is our highest attended gathering where seniors 
enjoy a sit down meal for a minimal fee. The Mayor is scheduled to attend to provide a Village update.

SPONSORSHIP

2 Lagoon Drive, Hawthorn Woods, IL 60047    |    (847) 438-5500    |     www.vhw.org

SENIOR GATHERINGS

2026 Senior Gathering Schedule
Wednesday, January 14, Noon
Wednesday, February 11, Noon
Wednesday, March 11, Noon
Wednesday, April 8, Noon
Wednesday, May 13, Noon
Wednesday, June 10, Noon
Wednesday, July 8, Noon
Wednesday, August 12, Noon
Wednesday, September 9, Noon
Wednesday, October 14, Noon 
Wednesday, November 18, Noon *
Wednesday, December 9, Noon

GOLD* SILVER BRONZE
$750 $475 $250

Exclusive sponsorship rights *November 
Gathering 2 events 1 event

Webpage listing Premier ✓ ✓
Mention in weekly e-blast
(sent to over 4,400 emails!) 3x 2x 1x

Mention in monthly senior e-blast 3x 2x 1x
Facebook & Instagram post 2x 2x 1x
Signage rights at event 
Provided by sponsor ✓ ✓ ✓

Guest speaking rights at event At November 
Gathering

At sponsored  
events At sponsored  event

Announcement  at event At November 
Gathering

At sponsored  
events At sponsored  event

Attendance at event At November 
Gathering

At sponsored  
events At sponsored  event

Ability to distribute hand-outs At November 
Gathering

At sponsored  
events At sponsored  event




